
18 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1
Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep
PAL Ridder de Paul H3 1 V5 V5 D1 D4 D3 D4 V5 D4 V5 D0 V5 D3 V5 D3 V5 V5 D4 8 17 0,471 66 63 3 8. 2. H3
AEW Treffers Edwin H1 2 D4 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 D2 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 17 0,706 74 52 22 4. 1. H1
DQ Somers Jan H2 3 D2 D4 D2 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 11 17 0,647 74 50 24 5. 3. H2

MVO Berg vd Paul H2 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 D4 V3 V5 V5 V5 V5 15 17 0,882 77 45 32 2. 1. H2
Sca Somers Joris H2 5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 13 17 0,765 75 55 20 3. 2. H2

3Mus Pijnappel Leon H2 6 V5 D2 D1 D2 D4 D0 D2 D2 V5 D2 V5 D1 D2 D1 D4 V5 V5 5 17 0,294 48 70 -22 15. 5. H2
Omni Pasmans Leo H4 7 V5 D4 V5 D4 D1 V5 D3 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 11 17 0,647 70 55 15 6. 1. H4
MVO Breedvelt Joop H3 8 D1 D0 D2 D3 D2 V5 V5 D4 D3 D2 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 8 17 0,471 61 68 -7 10. 3. H3
PAL Ridder de Irma D1 9 V5 D3 D2 D2 V5 V5 D3 V5 D3 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 8 17 0,471 66 66 0 9. 1. D1
3Mus Ettema Gert Jan H1 10 D3 D0 D3 D4 D4 D4 D0 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 D3 V5 D3 D4 V5 5 17 0,294 58 72 -14 14. 4. H1
Brus Stock Jean H3 11 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 16 17 0,941 81 30 51 1. 1. H3

3 Mus Kuenen Sander H1 12 D3 D3 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 V5 D2 D0 D0 D1 V4 D3 D4 D2 V5 3 17 0,176 37 80 -43 17. 5. H1
Cour Geerlings Jurgen H2 13 V5 D2 D1 V5 D1 V5 D3 D2 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 11 17 0,647 65 58 7 7. 4. H2
VAL Gatjens Freerk H1 14 D0 V4 D2 D2 D3 V5 D4 D3 D3 V5 D1 D2 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 7 17 0,412 57 71 -14 12. 2. H1

scDEv Wassink Jaap H1 15 V5 D2 D2 D2 V5 V5 D3 D3 D4 D4 D2 V5 D4 D4 D4 V5 V5 6 17 0,353 64 71 -7 13. 3. H1
KMSV Beekhuizen Gerrit H3 16 D2 D3 D2 D2 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D2 V5 D1 D4 V5 V5 V5 8 17 0,471 63 71 -8 11. 4. H3
ASV Reinecke Liset D2 17 D3 D3 V5 D2 D1 D2 D1 D3 D0 V5 D3 V5 D4 D4 D2 D4 V5 4 17 0,235 52 78 -26 16. 1. D2
AEW Kemp v.d. Arne Fut H 18 V5 D2 D3 D2 D4 D0 D3 D4 V5 D2 D2 D4 D3 D4 D3 D1 D3 2 17 0,118 50 83 -33 18. 1. Fut H

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats
1. H3 1
2. H2 1
3. H2 2
4. H1 1
5. H2 3
6. H4 1
7. H2 4
8. H3 2
9. D1 1
10. H3 3
11. H3 4
12. H1 2
13. H1 3
14. H1 4
15. H2 5
16. D2 1
17. H1 5
18. Fut H 1 AEW Kemp v.d. Arne 18

ASV Reinecke Liset 17
3 Mus Kuenen Sander 12

3Mus Ettema Gert Jan 10
3Mus Pijnappel Leon 6

VAL Gatjens Freerk 14
scDEv Wassink Jaap 15

MVO Breedvelt Joop 8
KMSV Beekhuizen Gerrit 16

PAL Ridder de Paul 1
PAL Ridder de Irma 9

Omni Pasmans Leo 7
Cour Geerlings Jurgen 13

AEW Treffers Edwin 2
DQ Somers Jan 3

MVO Berg vd Paul 4
Sca Somers Joris 5

Brus Stock Jean 11
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